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Sutton Swivel Chair

Shown in: SF203

SKU: 28108

Size: 32W x 42D x 32H in




Sutton Swivel Chair SKU: 28108
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Sutton Swivel Chair SKU: 28108

Visual Highlights







Sutton Swivel Chair

Technical Specification

SKU: 28108

Dimensions 32W x 42D x 32H in
Number of Packages 1

Package 1

. . 33.5x43.7x351in
Dimensions

Package Weight Total 97 lbs

Solid mahogany
frame. Foam core
Material and poly wrap seat

cushions. Livesmart

fabric slipcover

CBM
Cubic Feet
Package 1 Weight

Net Weight

https://www.brambleco.com/28108
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0.839715

29.65 ft*

97 lbs

81.57 lbs


https://www.brambleco.com/28108

